Evaluates: MAX77752MAX77752 Evaluation Kit
Click here for production status of specific part numbers.
General Description
The MAX77752 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested printed circuit board (PCB) that demonstrates
the highly integrated MAX77752 PMIC. The MAX77752
comprises three buck converters, a low dropout linear
regulator, two external regulators enable outputs, two

#Denotes RoHS compliant.
MAX77752 EV Kit Bill of Materials (continued)
Ordering Information
REF_DES DNI/DNP QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
R207, R208, R217, R218, R227,
R228, R237, R238, R247, R248,
R257, R258
12 ANY ANY 1K
RESISTOR; 0402; 1K; 1%; 100PPM; 0.0625W; THICK FILM;
FORMFACTOR
R209, R219, R249 3 CRA2512-FZ-R100ELF BOURNS 0.1 RESISTOR; 2512; 0.1 OHM; 1%; 75PPM; 3W; METAL FILM
R229 1 WSL2512R0200F N/A 0.02 RESISTOR; 2512; 0.02 OHM; 1%; 75PPM; 1.0W; THICK FILM
R234, R235 2
CR0402-16W-3161FT;
CRCW04023K16FK
VENKEL LTD./VISHAY DALE 3.16K
RESISTOR; 0402; 3.16K OHM; 1%; 100PPM; 0.063W; THICK
FILM
R239, R259 2 CSR1206FT1R00 STACKPOLE ELECTRONICS INC. 1 RESISTOR; 1206; 1 OHM; 1%; 100PPM; 0.5W; THICK FILM
R254, R255 2 CRCW040276K8FK VISHAY DALE 76.8K
RESISTOR; 0402; 76.8K OHM; 1%; 100PPM; 0.063W; THICK
FILM
R269, R271, R273, R287, R288 5 CRCW060318R0FK VISHAY DALE 18 RESISTOR, 0603, 18 OHM, 1%, 100PPM, 0.10W, THICK FILM
R270, R272, R274 3 CRCW0603180RFK VISHAY DALE 180 RESISTOR, 0603, 180 OHM, 1%, 100PPM, 0.10W, THICK FILM
R275, R277, R279, R281, R283,
R285
6 ERJ-2RKF4703X PANASONIC 470K
RESISTOR, 0402, 470K OHM, 1%, 100PPM, 0.0625W, THICK
FILM
R276, R278, R280, R282, R284,
R286
6 CRCW0402649KFK VISHAY DALE 649K
RESISTOR; 0402; 649K OHM; 1%; 100PPM; 0.063W; THICK
FILM
U1 1 MAX77752 MAXIM MAX77752
EVKIT PART; IC; OUTLINE DRAWING: 21-0140; PACKAGE